10 Gigabit DWDM 80km SFP+ Transceiver
Overview
Axiom’s AC-E-SFPPD80-xxxx-yy SFP+ optical transceivers are based on 10G Ethernet and
SFF-8431 standard,providing a fast and reliable interface for 10G DWDM applications. The product
implements digital diagnostics via a 2-wire serial bus ,compliant with the SFF-8472 standard.
Product Features
• Up to 11.3 Gb/s bi-directional data links
• Compliant with 10GBASE-ZR

10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 80km Specifications
axiomconnectivity.com© 2020 Axiom. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Color on Clasp
AC-E-SFPPD80-xxxx-yy 10 GBASE-DWDM SFP+, DWDM-C Band (ITU
100GHz Grid), 80km over SMF. DOM Green
Product Selection
Part Number Description ITU Channel
AC-E-SFPPD80-6305-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1563.05nm 18
AC-E-SFPPD80-6223-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1562.23nm 19
AC-E-SFPPD80-6142-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1561.42nm 20
AC-E-SFPPD80-6061-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1560.61nm 21
AC-E-SFPPD80-5979-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1559.79nm 22
AC-E-SFPPD80-5898-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1558.98nm 23
AC-E-SFPPD80-5817-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1558.17nm 24
AC-E-SFPPD80-5736-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1557.36nm 25
AC-E-SFPPD80-5655-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1556.55nm 26
AC-E-SFPPD80-5575-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1555.75nm 27
AC-E-SFPPD80-5494-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1554.94nm 28
AC-E-SFPPD80-5413-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1554.13nm 29
AC-E-SFPPD80-5333-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1553.33nm 30
AC-E-SFPPD80-5252-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1552.52nm 31
AC-E-SFPPD80-5172-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1551.72nm 32
AC-E-SFPPD80-5092-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1550.92nm 33
AC-E-SFPPD80-5012-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1550.12nm 34
AC-E-SFPPD80-4932-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1549.32nm 35
AC-E-SFPPD80-4851-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1548.51nm 36
AC-E-SFPPD80-4772-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1547.72nm 37
AC-E-SFPPD80-4692-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1546.92nm 38
AC-E-SFPPD80-4612-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1546.12nm 39
AC-E-SFPPD80-4532-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1545.32nm 40
AC-E-SFPPD80-4453-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1544.53nm 41
AC-E-SFPPD80-4373-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1543.73nm 42
AC-E-SFPPD80-4294-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1542.94nm 43
AC-E-SFPPD80-4214-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1542.14nm 44
AC-E-SFPPD12-xxxx-yy
10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ 80km Specifications
axiomconnectivity.com© 2020 Axiom. Specifications subject to change without notice.
AC-E-SFPPD80-4135-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1541.35nm 45
AC-E-SFPPD80-4056-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1540.56nm 46
AC-E-SFPPD80-3977-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1539.77nm 47
AC-E-SFPPD80-3898-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1538.98nm 48
AC-E-SFPPD80-3819-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1538.19nm 49
AC-E-SFPPD80-3740-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1537.4nm 50
AC-E-SFPPD80-3661-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1536.61nm 51
AC-E-SFPPD80-3582-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1535.82nm 52
AC-E-SFPPD80-3504-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1535.04nm 53
AC-E-SFPPD80-3425-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1534.25nm 54
AC-E-SFPPD80-3347-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1533.47nm 55
AC-E-SFPPD80-3268-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1532.68nm 56
AC-E-SFPPD80-3190-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1531.9nm 57
AC-E-SFPPD80-3112-yy 10GBASE-DWDM SFP+ Transceiver 1531.12nm 58